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RAMAKRISHNA SARADA MISSION VIVEKANANDA VIDYABHAVAN
DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY
ACADEMIC CALENDAR
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	2018-19 
	Sunday  
	Monday  
	Tuesday  
	Wednesday  
	Thursday  
	Friday  
	Saturday  
	

	JULY 
	1 
	2
Academic 
Session Starts 
With 3rd Year 
	3 
	4 

	5 
Mentoring 
Workshop 
	6 
Departmental Meeting
	7 

	

	
	8 

	9  
1st  Semester 
Starts 

	10 
2nd Year 
Classes 
Begin
	11 
	12
Library 
Orientation
	13 
	14 

	

	
	15 

	16 
	17 
	18 
	19  
	20 
	21 

	

	
	22
	23 

	24 DEPARTMENTAL MEETING
	25 
	26 

	27 

	28 

	

	
	29 
	30 
	31 
	
	
	
	
	20 Days

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	Sunday 
	Monday 
	Tuesday 
	Wednesday 
	Thursday  
	Friday 
	Saturday 
	

	AUGUST 
	
	
	
	1  
Health &
Hygiene 
Awareness 
Session 
	2  
	3  
Sexual 
Harassmen
t: Going 
Beyond 
Gender 
Binaries 
	4 

	

	
	5  
	6  

	7 

	8 
Banomohotsa
v 

	9 
	10 
	11 

	

	
	12  

	13 

	14  

	15 
Independence Day Students’ 
Programme &
Special 
Lecture
	16 

	17 
	18 

	

	
	19 
	20 
	21 

	22 
Bakri Eid 
	23 
	24 
	25 

	

	
	26  
Bidyarthini 
Hom
	27 

	28 
Sanskrita 
Dibos
	29 
	30 
Nabin Baron
	31 
	


	25 Days 

	
	Sunday 
	Monday 
	Tuesday 
	Wednesday 
	Thursday 
	Friday 
	Saturday 
	



	SEPTEMBER 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 
	

	
	2  
	3 
Janmashtami
	4  
	5  
Teachers’ 
Day
	6   

	7 
	8 

	

	
	9 

	10  
	11  
	12  

	13  
	14 
	15 
	

	
	16 

	17 

	18  

	19 
	20  
First Semester Internals begin 
	21 Muharram 
	22 

	

	
	23 

	24 
3rd Year H 
Mid-term 
Assessment 
Begins 

	25 
2nd Year H 
Mid-term 
Assessment 
Begins
	26 
	27 
2nd Year H 
Mid-term 
Assessment

	28 

	29 
3rd Year H 
Mid-term 
Assessment Ends  
First Semester 
Internal ends 
	

	
	30 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	23 Days 

	OCTOBER 
	Monday 
	Tuesday 
	Wednesday 
	Thursday 
	Friday  
	Saturday 
	Sunday 
	

	
	1 

	2 
Gandhi 
Jayanti
	3
Blood 
Donation  
Orientation
	4
Marks 
Submission 
	5 
Blood 
Donation 
Camp
	6  
	7 
	

	
	8 
	9 
	10 
	11 
	12 
	13 
	14 
	8 Days 



	
	Mahalaya
	Result 
	
	
	 College Social
	Puja 
Vacation 
Starts
	
	

	
	15 

	16 

	17 
	18  

	19 
	20 

	21 
	

	
	22 

	23 
	24 
	25 

	26 

	27 

	28
	

	
	29 

	30 


	31 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Monday 
	Tuesday 
	Wednesday 
	Thursday 
	Friday  
	Saturday 
	Sunday 
	

	NOVEMBER 
	
	
	
	1  

	2  


	3  

	4 

	

	
	5 

	6 

	7  

	8  

	9 

	10  
	11 

	

	
	12  
College 
Reopens 
	13 Chhat
DEPARTMENTAL MEETING
	14 
Annual 
Competition
Starts 
	15 
	16 
	17 
	18 

	

	
	19 

	20 
	21 

	22 
	23 
Guru Nanak 
Jayanti
	24 

	25 

	



	
	26 
	27 
	28 
	29 
	30 
Ist Semester 
Ends  91 Days 
(17 Weeks)
	
	
	

15 
Days 

	
	Monday 
	Tuesday 
	Wednesday 
	Thursday 
	Friday  
	Saturday 
	Sunday 
	

	DECEMBER 
	
	
	
	
	
	1 
3rd Year and  2nd Year  G 
Mid-term 
Assessment 
Begin
	2 

	

	
	3 
	4 
	5 

	6  
	7   
	8 
3rd Year and  2nd Year  G 
Mid-term 
Assessment 
End 
	9 

	

	
	10  
	11 
	12  

	13  
	14  
	15  
	16 

	

	
	17 
	18 
	19 
FatehaDoazDaham 
	20 
	21 
	22 
	23 
	



	
	24 

	25 
Christmas 
Winter Recess 
Begins
	26 

	27 

	28 
Sarada Devi 
Tithi Puja
	29 

	30 

	

	
	31 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	JANUARY 2019
	Monday 
	Tuesday 
	Wednesday 
	Thursday 
	Friday  
	Saturday 
	Sunday 
	

	
	

	1 

	2 
College 
Reopens 
2nd  Semester 
Starts 
	3 
 DEPARTMENTAL MEETING
	4 
	5  
	6  

	

	
	7 

	8 
Annual Sports 
	9 
Sports 
Holiday 

	10 
3rd  Year H &
G Tests Start 
	11 
EXCURSION TO BOTANICAL GARDEN
	12  
National 
Youth Day
	13 

	

	
	14 
EXTENSION LECTURE
	15  
3rd  Year H &
G Tests End
	16  
Annual 
Excursion 
	17  
	18  
	19  
	20  

	

	
	21  

	22  

	23  
Netaji 
Jayanti
	24  

	25  

	26  
Republic day and Annual 
Reunion
	27 
Swami 
Vivekananda 
Tithi Puja
	



	
	28  

	29 
	30 

	31 
	
	
	
	20 Days 

	
	Monday 
	Tuesday 
	Wednesday 
	Thursday 
	Friday  
	Saturday 
	Sunday 
	

	FEBRUARY 
	
	
	
	
	1 
	2  

	3 
	

	
	4 
Annual 
Puja 
	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 
	9  
	10  
Saraswati 
Puja

	

	
	11 
Saraswati 
Puja
	12  
	13  

	14 
Annual 
Function 

	15  Holiday 
	16 

	17  

	

	
	18  
2nd Year H 
Test Starts

	19  
	20  
EXTENSION LECTURE
	21  
Bhasha Dibosh 
2nd Year G Test Starts
	22 
	23  
	24 

	

	
	25  
WBSU 
Foundatio n Day
	26 
	27 

	28 
	
	
	
	19 Days 

	
	Monday 
	Tuesday 
	Wednesday 
	Thursday 
	Friday  
	Saturday 
	Sunday 
	



	MARCH 
	
	
	
	
	1
	2  
2nd Year 
Test Ends
	3 

	

	
	4 
Shiva Ratri
	5 

	6 

	7  

	8 
Ramakrishna 
Dev Tithi Puja

	9 
	10  
College 
Foundation 
Day
	

	
	11  
	12  
	13  

	14 
	15  
	16  
	17  

	

	
	18 

	19  

	20  

	21  
Doljatra
	22 
Holi  
	23   
	24  

	

	
	25 
EXTENSION LECTURE
	26 
	27 
	28 

	29
	30 

	31 

	22 Days 

	
	Monday 
	Tuesday 
	Wednesday 
	Thursday 
	Friday  
	Saturday 
	Sunday 
	

	APRIL 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1 
2nd
Semester Internal 
Starts 
	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 
	6  
	7 

	

	
	8 
	9 

	10  

	11  

	12 
	13  

	14 
Ambedkar 
Jayanti
	

	
	15   
Bengali  
Naba 
Barsha
	16 
	17   
	18  
	19   
Good Friday
	20  
	21 

	

	
	22  
	23   
	24  
	25  
	26  
	27 
	28 

	

	
	29  
	30 
	
	
	
	
	
	24 Days 

	
	Monday 
	Tuesday 
	Wednesday 
	Thursday 
	Friday  
	Saturday 
	Sunday 
	


	

	MAY 
	
	
	1 
May Day
	2 
 DEPARTMENTAL MEETING

	3 
	4 
	5 

	

	
	6 
	7  
	8 
2nd Semester 
Ends  91 
Days  (18 
Weeks 
3Days )          
	9  
Rabindra 
Jayanti 
	10  
Rabindra 
Jayanti 
Cultural 
Function
	11  
HIGHER STUDY CIRCLE LECTURE
	12  
Buddha 
Purnima

	6 Days 

	
	13  
	14  
	15  

	16  
	17 
	18 
HIGHER STUDY CIRCLE LECTURE
	19  

	

	
	20  
	21 
	22 
	23  
	24   
	25  
HIGHER STUDY CIRCLE LECTURE
	26  

	

	
	27  
	28 
	29 
	30 

	31 
	
	
	

	
	Monday 
	Tuesday 
	Wednesday 
	Thursday 
	Friday  
	Saturday 
	Sunday 
	

	JUNE 
	
	
	
	
	
	1 
	2 

	

	
	3 
	4 
	5 
Eid-ul-Fitre 
	6 
	7  
	8 
	9  

	

	
	10  
	11  
	12  
	13
	14  

	15  
	16  

	

	
	17 
	18 
	19  
	20  
	21  
	22 
	23  
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	24   
	25  
	26  DEPARTMENTAL MEETING
	27  
	28 
	29 

	30 
	



1

1

11
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